9:00-10:30

11:00-12:30

14:30-15:45

16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00

Mission Partners Network Forum 2024

“My servant Caleb has a different spirit.”
Numbers 1424 NIV

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
17th April

Monday

15th April 18th April

leth April

Hotel

Check-in
from 14:00

Meet and

Greet
from 14:30

Friday
19th April

9:00-10:30

]
Hotel

Check-out
until 12:00

11:00-12:30

14:30-15:45

16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00




