Mission Partners Network Forum 2024

"My servant Caleb has a different spirit." Numbers 14:24 NIV

	Monday 15th April	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 16th April 17th April 18th April	Friday 19th April	
9:00-10:30		General Sessions Worship, Bible Discovery, Group Discussions	Prayer and Blessing until 10:00	9:00-10:30
11:00-12:30		Track 1 & 2	Hotel Check-out until 12:00	11:00-12:30
14:30-15:45	Hotel Check-in from 14:00	Workshops		14:30-15:45
16:30-17:30	Meet and Greet from 14:30	General Sessions Reflection (WOW) and Application (HOW)		16:30-17:30
17:30-19:00	Introduction Session	General Sessions Networking, Coaching, Consulting		17:30-19:00